
 
(MARYLAND) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE 

QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES 

POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

 
DOMINGO NOVEMBRO 16, 2025. 
Inicio 14:00  

1 
$24,000 CLM 3UP 1700M(T) (14) 

APROX 14:00 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BETTER WATCH IT (L) 3/1 Barbosa 126 

2 BASIC MILES (L) 10/1 Villalobos 126 

3 MAUPANSANT (L) 15/1 Gomez 120 

4 BALANCE OF POWER (L) 15/1 Sanchez 124 

5 KEEN SURGE (L) 7/2 Cruz  124 

6 COUNTRY CHARLIE (L) 20/1 Luna 122 

7 YOUR MISSION (L) 5/1 Torrealba 126 

8 BOURBON OUTLAW (L) 6/1 Russell 126 

9 LATIN REBEL (L) 8/1 Hazlewood 119 

10 HEAVEN'S CHAMPION (L) 8/1 Chuan 120 

11 KITTEN'S PLOY (L) (AE) 20/1 Mena 124 

12 ZIHUATANEJO (AE) 30/1 Cruz 122 

13 IL MARCHESSE (L) (AE) 15/1 Toledo 120 

14 READY SET TWIRL (L) (AE) 6/5 Hernandez 124 
 

2 
$45,000 2YO MD 1200M (7) 

APROX 14:28 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PONT AVEN  3/1 Lopez 122 

2 LITTLE LINO  12/1 Gomez 122 

3 CASEOFTHEMONDAYS  5/2 Torrealba 122 

4 GOLDEN KID  9/2 Hazlewood 117 

5 CODE OF SILENCE  5/1 Cruz 122 

6 MAKE IT QUICK  6/1 Perez 122 

7 SKILLIAN  5/1 Toledo 122 
 

3 
$30,000 MD LCM 3,4,5&6YO 

1600M(T)  

APROX 14:57 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (15) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MODERN MASTER (L) 15/1 Cruz 124 

2 NOGRADI (L) 12/1 Barbosa 126 

3 OXFORD UNION (L) 8/1 Karamanos 126 

4 ATATURK (L) 9/2 Sanchez  120 

5 THE HERO CODE (L) 9/2 Chuan 122 

6 BULLY FOR YOU (L) 10/1 Torrealba 124 

7 TELL 'EM I'M COMIN (L) 8/1 Chavez 126 

8 MADEFROMLIONA (L) 12/1 Rocco, Jr. 124 

9 FREEDOM GLIDER (L) 4/1 Hazlewood 115 

10 HAMMER OF JUSTICE  5/2 Russell 124 

11 KATMANDU (L) 15/1 Bocachica 124 

12 REBELLIOUS TYPE (L) (AE) 6/1 Toledo 122 

13 MY LUCKY ACE (L) (AE) 30/1 Luna 122 

14 ENDURING ANGEL (L) (AE) 15/1 Hernandez 120 

15 OLIGARCH (L) (AE) 12/1 Sanchez 126 
 

4 
$37,000 CLM 3UP 1100M(T) (11) 

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GREAT IDEA (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 118 

2 BOAT'S A ROCKIN (L) 5/1 Hernandez  123 

3 MAYA PRINCE (L) 9/2 Cruz 119 

4 NOBLE JON (L) 8/1 Vargas, Jr. 123 

5 WHERE'S RAY (L) 5/2 Torrealba 126 

6 TURBULENT FORCE (L) 12/1 Lopez 121 

7 MONSTER MASON (L) 30/1 Burnham 119 

8 PALLINO (L) 20/1 Vargas 112 

9 SOUZAK (L) 15/1 Ruiz 123 

10 UNCLE CAT (L) 12/1 Lyapustina 123 

11 JAVA BUZZ (L) (AE) 8/1 Hernandez 123 
 

5 
$22,000 FM CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 15:55 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BOND'S BELLE (L) 8/1 Lopez 123 

2 LOST RIVER (L) 8/1 Perez 124 

3 YOUMAKEMECHARLIE (L) 3/1 Sanchez 121 

4 SOUTH PACIFIC (L) 12/1 Cruz 119 

5 ADE (L) 10/1 Lyapustina 121 

6 ANOTHERHOPE (L) 5/2 Rodriguez 119 

7 CURL N ROD (L) 10/1 Vargas 110 

8 JUST THE THING (L) 30/1 Pena 109 

9 THUNDER IN PARIS (L) 7/2 Hazlewood 116 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

6 
$24,000 CLM 3UP 1700M(T) (14) 

APROX 16:24 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ROBERT'S MOON (L) 7/2 Toledo 124 
2 WHITE BLUE (L) 15/1 Perez 124 
3 SNEAKING SUSPICION (L) 6/1 Gomez  122 
4 BOLD LICORICE (L) 20/1 Mena 126 
5 BREWMASTER (L) 30/1 Chavez 120 
6 AGENT KELLY (L) 6/1 Briceno 122 
7 HALL MONITOR (L) 5/2 Chuan 124 
8 DEPORTIVO (L) 15/1 Hernandez 120 
9 CADDIEMASTER (L) 4/1 Torrealba  124 
10 SWEET TONE (L) 5/1 Torrealba 126 
11 WHERE'S CHARLIE (L) 8/1 Cruz 126 
12 ELFUEGOMASBRILANTE (L) (AE) 6/1 Lopez 126 
13 WICKED BOSS (L) (AE) 8/1 Gomez 124

122 14 TAP THE CANDY (L) (AE) 15/1 Ruiz 122 
 

7 
$24,000 FM CLM 3UP 1100M(T)  

APROX 16:54 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. (14) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LADY ZETA (L) 6/1 Vargas 116 
2 SOCIAL WHIRL (L) 15/1 Karamanos 119 
3 AFTERNEATH (L) 4/1 Rowland 123 
4 DARK DUTCHESS (L) 30/1 Burnham 119 
5 THE FURMANATOR (L) 20/1 Beato 119 
6 LITTLE LAMB CHOP (L) 10/1 Ruiz  123 
7 WONDER GIRL (L) 9/5 Lopez 126 
8 VELVET VIXEN (L) 15/1 Briceno 123 
9 PATRIA (L) 5/1 Perez 123 
10 GILDA'S GIRL (L) 8/1 Chuan 123 
11 FIVECOMMATWO (L) 8/1 Hazlewood 114 
12 RIVER TAY (L) (AE) 6/1 Ruiz 126 
13 MADDIE TEN (L) (AE) 15/1 Hernandez 123 
14 REASSESS (L) (AE) 20/1 Martinez 123 
 

8 
$49,000 ALW 3UP 1700M (10) 

APROX 17:23 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MAJESTIC TIGER (L) 5/1 Sanchez 123 
1A MAD BANKER (L) 5/1 Chuan 123 
2 MASAYOSHI (L) 30/1 Ruiz 121 
3 MIKA (L) 2/1 Russell 121 
4 INDY MAGIC (L) 7/5 Toledo 123 
5 SUPER ACCELERATE (FTL) 12/1 Karamanos 123 
6 COLLECTION DAY (L) 30/1 Mena 123 
7 RHYTHM 'N BLUES (L) 15/1 Rocco, Jr. 121 
8 HOLIDAY EXPRESS (L) 15/1 Hernandez 121 
9 AMY'S MUSIC (L) 12/1 Hazlewood 116 
 

9 
$49,000 ALW 3UP 1800M(T) (15) 

APROX 17:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PRIMED TO GO (L) 3/1 Toledo  123 
1A OUTRUNNER (L) 3/1 Toledo 121 
2 PARACLETE (L) 6/1 Hernandez 121 
3 WHISKEYINTHEJARO (L) 10/1 Sanchez 123 
4 DR. HYDE (L) 5/1 Russell 123 
5 T REX (L) 30/1 Inirio 126 
6 BORDER WAR (L) 5/2 Ruiz 123 
7 PHIL'S PRINCE (L) 12/1 Barbosa 121 
8 MR. KEYS (L) 20/1 Chavez 123 
9 NAME IT (L) 12/1 Karamanos  123 
10 ENNIS TOWN (L) 10/1 Torrealba 121 
11 NOTHINGBUTBLUESKY (L) (AE) 20/1 Karamanos 121 
12 KORU (AE) 15/1 Boyce 123 
13 CLOUD MUSIC (L) (AE) 5/1 Rowland 123 
14 SNOOKIE BEAR (L) (AE) 6/1 Chuan 121 
 

10 
$18,000 CLM 3UP 1600M (9) 

APROX 18:23 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ALILNALOT (L) 1/1 Chuan 123 
1A UNCLE IRISH (L) 1/1 Sanchez 126 
2 PUDGE BOY PALACE (L) 8/1 Pena 113 
3 MIDNIGHT RENEGADE (L) 30/1 Ortiz 119 
4 SHOGUN BE FAST (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 121 
5 ADDICTED TO YOU (L) 6/1 Torrealba 123 
6 ADMIT NOTHING (L) 12/1 Cruz 119 
7 SOUTHERN HORSE (L) 15/1 Chavez 123 
8 MISTER AGENT (L) 10/1 Meeks 113 
 

 
 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 
 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL 
 

 
 


